Standard Reply® Technical Specifications
enclosure
Each wireless keypad is housed in a lightweight, compact, gray ABS plastic molded enclosure.
Dimensions: 6.7" L x 3.1" W x 1.5" H. Weight: 6.5 ounces.
user input
Soft-touch sealed membrane switch panel with 12 tactile keys. Ten keys are numbered 1–10.
Additional key markings include A–E on keys 1–5, and “Yes” and “No” on keys 1–2.
display

 PC connection: DB9.
 UL/CSA rated low voltage power supply.
 Input: 110-220 VAC. Output: 12 VDC. Current draw: less than 0.5 A.
Base Station Carry Case Model CRS899B2
Stores two (2) CRS930 Base Stations, up to 30 keypads, serial cables and power supplies in a
die-cut foam insert for shock protection. Styled as a checked luggage piece. Includes four perime-
ter clasps and two molded places for locks. Weight (case and foam only): 13 pounds. Dimensions:
24.25" W x 19.5" D x 8.75" H.
Keypad Carry Case Model CRS899K50
Stores 50 keypads in a die-cut foam insert for shock protection. Styled as a checked luggage
piece. Includes four perimeter clasps and two molded places for locks. Weight (case and foam
only): 13 pounds. Dimensions: 24.25" W x 19.5" D x 8.75" H.
Pricing
System prices include Keypads, Base Station, Carry Case and Software. Purchaser is responsible
for shipping cost and any taxes, fees and duties imposed by their state or country.
CRS250-WS 250 keypad system $44,125.00 USD
CRS200-WS 200 keypad system $35,875.00 USD
CRS150-WS 150 keypad system $27,280.00 USD
CRS100-WS 100 keypad system $18,685.00 USD
CRS050-WS  50 keypad system $10,090.00 USD
CRS030-WS  30 keypad system $6,445.00 USD
CRS020-WS  20 keypad system $4,795.00 USD
CRS010-WS  10 keypad system $3,145.00 USD
If you would like to purchase a keypad system or replacement parts, please visit www.cpwireless.
com/order.php.
Page 3/3